## AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 116– 54

**OFFERED BY MS. SHERRILL OF NEW JERSEY** 

Page 962, line 12, strike "\$3,500,000,000" and insert"\$3,450,000,000".

Page 962, line 13, strike "\$3,300,000,000" and insert "\$3,250,000,000".

Page 962, line 14, strike "\$3,100,000,000" and insert "\$3,050,000,000".

Page 962, line 15, strike "\$2,900,000,000" and insert "\$2,850,000,000".

Page 962, line 16, strike "\$2,900,000,000" and insert "\$2,850,000,000".

Page 963, line 2, strike "\$300,000,000" and insert "\$250,000,000".

Page 965, line 12, strike "\$130,000,000" and insert "\$180,000,000".

Page 985, line 20, strike "\$125,000,000" and insert "\$175,000,000".

## $\times$